
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE
2/F A.P.  Bonto BIdg„ B`Icol Universfty Main Campus,  Rlzal Sl,  Legazpl  City
Mobile NO. 09171874046

TelefaD(: (052) 8304310
universfty-bac@bicol-u.edu.ph

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS

Solicitation # 439440441 &442-
449-24-AMP

Project Title: Provision of Catering Services for Coordination Meeting, Solidarity Meeting, VIP and Guest,
Officiating Officials/ Tournament Mamagers/ Technical Operators/ Medics/
Helperrutility/Security and Opening of Bicol Universfty Olympies, during the 2024 Bicol
University olympics on September 30, October 19-26, 2024 at the lpESR Building, Daraga,
Albay

ABC: Php 836,500.00 Fund Source: F.05
Mode of Negotiated Procurement under Small Mode of Evaluation By lot
Proourement Value Procurement (Section 53.9}
lmplementing IPESR / CARINA L. SALES Delivery Period/s: September 30, 2024 October
office/ End-user/s: 19-26, 2024
Required E' Mayor's permit                                                i]~   Income/Business Tax Return
Dooumenvs: E]/PhilGEPS Registration Number                   EIomnibus swam statement

Sir/Madam:

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s  listed below,  subject to the Terms and Conditions provided  at the

stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than

12NN sealed in an envelope.  Failure to submit with this form the above listed eligihility requirements with check (tl shall automatically

disqualify the bids. A,
CAROL P. BARRUN

UBAC Secretariat for Goods & Services

AT[er nav ng careTully read ancl accepted the  I erms and Conditions,  love submit our quotation/s for the item/s as follous:

Item
Qty/UOM

Description ABC

Compliance toSpecifications

Remarks Unit/Price
YES NO

LOT-1 Provision Of Catering Services for 80 per 20,000.00
(pack) for Coordination Meeting for Bicol
University olympics on September 30, 2024,
(lo be served @2:30pm) at the lpESR
Building, Daraga Albay

LOT-2LOT-3 Provision of Cateril`g Services for 150 pax 37,500.00
(pack) for Solidarity Meeting for Bicol
University olympics on October 21, 2024,
(to be served @2:30pm) at the IPESR
Building, Daraga Albay
Provision  of Catering  Services  for 400  pax 215,000.00
(pack)    for    Opening    of    Bicol    Universfty
Olympics on October 22, 2024, (to be served
@2:00pm)   at  the   lpESR   Building,   Daraga
Albav



LOT4

Provision of Catering Services for 300 pax
forvlp and Guest on October 22, 2024, (to
be served @7:00pm) at the lpESR Bldg.,
DareProvga Albay

islon of Catenng Services for ZOO pax 480,000.0084,000.00
for Officiating Officia ls/ Tou mament
Managers/ Technical Operators/ Medics/
Helpemutiljty/Secu rity on October 22-26,
2024 at IPESR Building, Daraaa Albay

LOT-5 Provision of Catenng Service§ for 60 pax fo r
Head of Officiating Officials/ Tournament
Managers Bu Olympics Committee/
Helpemutilfty/ on October 19-20, 2024 at
lpES"R Buildjn.q, Daraga Albay

PJease see attached deta|ls rty                I

I     Dellvery compllance:PaymentTerm: TOTAL BID PRICE:
Price Validfty

Printed Name / Signature / T.I.N.#

Contact n umbers/e-mail add ress



BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE
2if A P  Bonto Bklg., a.col University Ma'in Campus, RIzal Sl, legazpl Cirty

\ unle NO. 09i7i8]!ap
TelofaDt: (05Z) ce04310
universfty-bac@bicoLu.edu.ph

TERMS & CONDITloNS

QuotatioM.roposal foms:shall be observed in acoomplishing the

1,AllentriesmilstbetypewnttenorinBLOCKLETTERS;
2.BIddersshallprovidecorrectandaccurateinformationrequiredinthistom.
3. The follow.ing

1

Delivery Compliance

Payment Term

4.  Detailed

Description

I
com±ceto

ABC                Specifications
I       yES__.       N_Q

i  TOTAL RID PRI(`E:

E
JL

Remarks

U/Pnce

Pnce Valldl(y

1       Check if compliant with the specifications or not',

2      State the brand/model offered and/or alternate offer it

checked "NO"  in the comp``ance,

3.     State the un`t price in accordancewith the UOM,

4      State the TOTAL bid  price for all Items with bid

literature  or  brochure  of the  offer,  as  may be  appl'icable,  shall  be  submitted  to support  statement  of

complianceofthetechnicalspecifications;

:B::§::t£!::;§,Tou§±b:ev£'#,fn°art#h,##££##£ifu¥a#e&ueb§T:floe:da:tde/.orieviespayab!e,and
quotationsexceedingtheApprovedBudgetfortheContractshallberejected.

7  Cash on Delivery (C 0.D.) as payment term js not allowed per agency Acoounting Policy.
8. Bids  w.ith  no  Payment  Tern and/or  Delivery  Term  indicated  shaH  be  understood  to  be  in  adherence  wlth  the

standard Government Terms and/or conditions stipulated in these forms;
9AwardOfcontractshallbemadetothelowestquotationwhichcomplieswiththeminimumtechnical§pecifications

and other \ems and conditions stated herein;
10.    Propo§avQuotation   foms   issued   by   the  designated   canvasser  or  those   acqu'ind   electronically,   either

downloaded from the BU website or the PhilGEPS or requested thru e-mail, shall bear original slgnature over

printednameoftheauthorizedrepresentativeofthebidder
11,    Submisslon of proposal/quotaton foms through eThail shaH  be allowed,  specifically for §uppliers outside the

Provlnce of Albay,  prov'Ided  that the  originally signed  foms shall  be transm.itted  to  BAC  Secretariat through
courier;  non-receipt of which shall automatically disqualify the bids;

12Anyinterlineations,erasuresoroverwrltingshawbevalidonly.rftheyaresignedorinitialedbyyouoranyOfyour
duly authorized representatve/s;

13Thedcoumentrequirementswhich§hallbesutimittedwiththeproposals/quotationsshallbeinacoordancewith
AnnexaH.,AppendixA(DocumenfaryRapu;rement/orAifemali.veMettiodsofProcuremonoofthe2016lRR
of R.A.  9184;

14.    Proposals and doouments shall be submitted on the following address:

The BAC Chairperson

2/F A.P.  Bonto Bldg., Bicol University Main  Campus,  RIzal St„  Legazpi City
/052/  742-5922

15.    The Bicol  University-BAC shall  have the right to Inspect and/or to test the goods to confirm  their conformity to
the technical requirements.

16.ImplementationoftheprojectshaHbeinaccordancewiththeprov.IsionsOftheRevisedRulesandRegulations
Of R.A.  9184.



LOT-1

PAqucuLAR

Provision of Catering Services for 80 pax (pack) for Coordination Meeting for Bicol University Olympics
on September 30, 2024,  (to be served @2:30|)in) at the lpESR Building, Daraga Albay

Snack P.M. (to be served at 2:30 pin)
* Sotanghon Gisado

* Clubhouse Sandwich

*  Fried Chicken

*  Bottled Juice

Note:
* Free flowing coffee and water with water despenser
* Free Tables and chairs with cover
* Assisted Buffet with presentable food servers



I           uN,T           I                                                                                                                                   LA

ITM(rvrv(,,@,)tyM



UNIT PARTICUIAR

LOT-3LOT-3
Provision of Catering Services for 400 pax tpack) for Opening of Bicol university Olympics  on October 22,

2024, (to be served @2:Oopm) at the lpESR Building, Daraga*CheeseBurger*JuiceincanAlbay

* Fries                                                                                                                                * Bottled water

t Peanuts

Provision of Catering Services for 300 pax for VIP and Guest on October 22, 2024,  (to be served @7:00pm) at the IPESR
Bldg.,  Daraga Albay*Rice*TunacusidowithBuko*FreshFriuts

-Chicken Afritada                                    * Baby Back Ribs                                          ' Juice in can

* Pinangat                                                 *  Mixed seafoods

LOT-4
Provision Of Catering Services for ZOO pax for Officiating officials/ Tournament Managers/ Technical operators/ Ivledics/

Helper/Utility/Security on October ZZ-26, 2024 at IPESR Building, DaragaT3icoizne!\2AiconionAzsNt\n!«hAAlbay           ziEI|confraA,

Snack (A.M.) to be served @            Snack (A.Ivl.) to be served @            Snack (A.M.) to be served @ Snack (Awl,) to be served @
8:30am (on pack)                                  8:30am (on pack)                                  8:30am (on pack) 8:30am (on pack)

Chicken Empanada                                 Club House sandwich                               Hawaian Burger Chicken Sandwich

Juice  in can                                                * Juice in can                                                Asserted Bottled soda Boiled  Egg

Bottled water                                     Bottled water                                        Bottled water Juice in can

Lunchto beserved @ 11:Ooam     Lunch tobeserved @    11:Ooam     Lunchto be served @ 11:00am

Bottled WaterLunchtobeserved @ 11:Ooam

Steamed Rice                                          Steamed  Rice                                              Steamed  Rice Steamed  Rice

Bicol  Express                                             Roasted chicken Hawaian                     Butter Mix vegetable Sweeted Sayote

Garlic chicken                                           Pork Humba                                                  Chicken Terreyaki Pork Steak

Banana                                                            Vegetable                                                          Fried Fillet Fried  Chicken

Bottled water                                         Pandan Gelatin                                           Fruit salad Coffe Jelly

Bottled water                                         Bottled water Bottled Water

Snack (P.M.) to be served @            Snack (P,M.) to be served @            Snack (P.M.) to be served @ Snack (l].M.) to be served @
2:45pm (oh pack)                                 2:45pm (on pack|                                 2:45pm (oi` pack) 2:45i)in (on pack)

Bihon Guisado                                          Pansit cantoon                                            Sotanghon Guisado Mikki  Bihon

Turon                                                               Sinapot                                                               lbos (2pcs) Hard  Boiled  Egg

Asserted Bottled soda                         Orange Juice                                                Juice in can Cheese Bread
Bottled water                                      Bottled water                                        Bottled wate r Bottled Orange Juice

Dinner(to be served @7:Oopm)     Dinner(to beserved @7:Ooi)in)     Dinner(to beserved @7:00pm)

Bottled WaterDinner(tobe served @7:00pm)

Rice                                                                   Beef sa lficao                                                   lga do Baby  Back  Ribs Grilled Tuna

Gulay na Laing                                            lnihaw na Tilapia                                          Glay na Langka with Hipon Pinan8at
Chicken  Estupado                                    Tinutungan na Tapayas                            Fried Fish Tuna Mango Tapioca
Kusido                                                             Buko salad                                                       Coffe Jelly Sinigang na Baka

Leche FlanNote:

* Free Flowing coffee                              ' Table and chairs with seat cover
* Water with water Despenser            -Assissted Buffet with presentable food servers



PARTICULAR

LOT-5
Provision of Catering Services for 60 pax for Head of Officiating Officials/ Tournament Managers
Bu Olympics Commlttee/ Helper/Utlllty/ on October 19-20, ZOZ4 at lpESR Building, Daraga Albay

V9NNz!mA
Snack (A.M.) to be

served @ 8:30am (on
pack)

Chicken Empanada

Juice in  Can

Bottled Water

lunch to be served @
11:00am

Steamed Rice
Bicol Express

Garlicchicken

Banana

Bottled Water

Snack (P.M.) to be served

@ 2:45pm (on pack)

Bihon Guisado

Turon

Asserted Bottled Soda
Bottled Water

Dinner (to be served
@7:00pm)

Rice

Gulay na  Laing

Chicken Estupado

Kusido

Leche  Flan

zNconfyLA

Snack (A.M.) to be served

@ 8:30am (on pack)

Club House Sandwich

Juice in Can

Bottled Water

Lunch to be served @
11:00am

Steamed Rice
Roasted Chicken Hawaian

Pork Humba

Vegetable
Pandan Gelatin

Bottled Water

Snack (P.M.) to be served

@ 2:45pm (on pack)

Pansit Cantoon
Sinapot

Orange Juice
Bottled Water

Dinner (to be served
@7:00pm)

Beef Salficao

lnihaw na Tilapia

Tinutungan na Tapayas

Buko Salad

Rice

NOTE: TO BE SERVE AS PACK PER DAY


